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Women / 3 / Ch A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kohana Darroch3042
Liberty

9.425 9.425 8.8509.350 37.050
2 2 1 11 1 

1 

Regina Brunson3040
Liberty

9.025 9.475 9.2009.125 36.825
13T 1 6 2 2 

2 

Kaylynn Pruden3038
High Definition

9.375 8.750 9.1509.025 36.300
3 8 8 3T 3 

3 

Tawnli Chinn3041
Liberty

8.975 9.175 8.6009.300 36.050
15 3 2 14 4 

4 

Sydney Domingo3001
Accel

9.275 8.675 8.8009.225 35.975
6 10 3 13 5 

5 

Elise Wong3024
Elevate

9.100 8.800 9.0009.000 35.900
12 7 9 6T 6 

6 

Cam-Ly Day3032
Golden Bear

9.025 8.950 8.9258.950 35.850
13T 5 11 9 7 

7 

Aurora Thao3051
Oroville

9.200 8.175 9.2759.150 35.800
7T 14 4T 1 8 

8 

Shilyn Weldon3052
Riley's

9.300 8.850 9.1508.475 35.775
5 6 14 3T 9T

9T

Kennedy Abercrombie3017
Dream Xtreme

9.150 8.550 9.0009.075 35.775
9T 12 7 6T 9T

9T

Meling Esperanza3011
CYC

9.150 9.000 8.3009.150 35.600
9T 4 4T 17 11 

11 

Ella Jordan3033
GymWorld

9.350 8.625 9.1258.375 35.475
4 11 15T 5 12 

12 

Samantha Johnson3046
NorCal Elite

9.500 8.300 8.8258.750 35.375
1 13 12 12 13 

13 

Chanelle Standifer3047
NorCal Elite

9.125 8.725 8.9508.375 35.175
11 9 15T 8 14 

14 

Kate Parker3034
Gymnastics Zone

8.800 7.000 8.3508.975 33.125
16 16 10 16 15 

15 

Lauryn Johnson3048
North Bay

8.500 7.400 8.4008.600 32.900
17 15 13 15 16 

16 

Carly Morris3054
The Cave

9.200 6.500 8.9008.125 32.725
7T 17 17 10 17 

17 
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